
Wasrooster 2023-2024, vrijdag: 

Er zit soms echt viezigheid in de spullen… Was graag zo heet mogelijk wassen, liefst op 90 graden!

8-sep Simone Derks (Kayden, gr 4)

15-sep Linda Liebe (Suus, gr 4)

22-sep Femke Meulenbeld (Marijn, gr 4)

29-sep Jacelien Steenbergen (Maud, gr 4)

6-okt Marina Steenbergen (TIm, gr 8)

13-okt Nathalie Ems (Daphne, gr 8)

20-okt Mariëlle vd Harst (Mats, gr 6)

herfstvakantie

3-nov Jessica Bloemberg (Femke, gr 8)

10-nov Marleen Bakker (Lars, gr 3)

17-nov Majorie Smeenk (Sylvan, gr 7)

24-nov Marleen van Kesteren (Janniek, gr 6)

1-dec Tineke Luten (Jo-ann, gr 1)

8-dec Janneke Bebingh (Nova, gr 4)

15-dec Nienke Hup (Maud, gr 1)

22-dec Alinda Moek (Rosan, gr 8)

Kerstvakantie

12-jan Suzan ten Heuvel (Damiaan, gr 5)

19-jan Irene Metselaar (Sarah, gr 4)

26-jan Judith Pit (Morris, gr 4)

2-feb Winanda Altena (Natalie, gr 7)

9-feb Agnes Slot (Noortje, gr 7)

16-feb Ilse Snippe (Sef, gr 6)

voorjaarsvakantie

1-mrt Petra Vogelzang (Quinty, gr 4)

8-mrt Marjolein Groen (Julian, gr 6)

15-mrt Simone Derks (Kayden, gr 4)

22-mrt Linda Liebe (Suus, gr 4)

28-mrt donderdag! Femke Meulenbeld (Marijn, gr 4)

5-apr Jacelien Steenbergen (Maud, gr 4)

11-apr donderdag! Marina Steenbergen (TIm, gr 8)

19-apr Nathalie Ems (Daphne, gr 8)

26-apr Mariëlle vd Harst (Mats, gr 6)

meivakantie

17-mei Jessica Bloemberg (Femke, gr 8)

24-mei Marleen Bakker (Lars, gr 3)

31-mei Majorie Smeenk (Sylvan, gr 7)

7-jun Marleen van Kesteren (Janniek, gr 6)

14-jun Tineke Luten (Jo-ann, gr 1)

21-jun Janneke Bebingh (Nova, gr 4)

27-jun donderdag! Nienke Hup (Maud, gr 1)

5-jul Alinda Moek (Rosan, gr 8)

12-jul Suzan ten Heuvel (Damiaan, gr 5)

19-jul Irene Metselaar (Sarah, gr 4)

zomervakantie


